

## Kiski Area Wrestling 100 Club



The goal of this fundraiser is to help support the Kiski Area Varsity Wrestling Team. We are looking for people to join our **100 Club**. Any former wrestlers, parents of a wrestler, coaches, or community members who are fans of Kiski Area Wrestling can become a member!

## Joining is simple...

- Must be 18 years or older. <u>YOU DO NOT</u> HAVE TO BE ALUMNI TO PARTICIPATE!
- Donate \$100 to become a 2021 member.
- Fill out this form and pay with check/cash **OR** go to kawrestling.com to electronically sign up.
- Members will receive a 5 x 7 photo of the current wrestling team and a 100 Club Member t-shirt.
- Members will have a chance each month (Jan. Oct.) for a drawing. You will be assigned a permanent number for the 2021 membership year. Drawings will range from \$100 - \$200. The draw will take place the last day of the month.
- The membership list, allocation of numbers, and monthly draw results will be posted on kawrestling.com.

Please consider showing your support for Kiski Area Wrestling by helping us fundraise during this unconventional time. We would like <u>you</u> to be a part of our 100 Club <u>TEAM!</u>

Name							_		
Address							-		
Phone #							-		
Email							_		
T-shirt Size	S	M	L	XL	XXL				
Return this fo	orm along	with y	our \$1	L00 dor	nation (	checks payabl	e to KA Wres	tling Booste	ers) to:
Kiski Area Wrestling c/o Dean Ridgeway 114 Fraser Road Valencia, PA 16059			OR		via PayPal @	Paypal@kav	Paypal@kawrestling.c		

Questions to dean.ridgeway@kiskiarea.com